
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name=
HULSEY LEIGH;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201208100002
95940

08/10/2012
12:55:14

HULSEY
LEIGH

ELECTION
WAIVER

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

201208200003
06460

08/20/2012
09:47:36

HULSEY
LEIGH

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

201205010001
49430

05/01/2012
08:33:19

HULSEY
LEIGH

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 1

201207170002
54820

07/17/2012
09:20:55

HULSEY
LEIGH

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

201207270002
71890

07/27/2012
01:13:19

HULSEY
LEIGH

ELECTION
WAIVER

CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 1

201207230002
63840

07/23/2012
01:39:30

HULSEY
LEIGH

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
PLACE I


