Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= HULSEY LEIGH;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201208100002 95940	08/10/2012 12:55:14	HULSEY LEIGH		ELECTION WAIVER	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						
201208200003 06460	08/20/2012 09:47:36	HULSEY LEIGH		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						
201205010001 49430	05/01/2012 08:33:19	HULSEY LEIGH		ELECTION ANREPORT	CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						
201207170002 54820	07/17/2012 09:20:55	HULSEY LEIGH		ELECTION ANREPORT	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						
201207270002 71890	07/27/2012 01:13:19	HULSEY LEIGH		ELECTION WAIVER	CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						
201207230002 63840	07/23/2012 01:39:30	HULSEY LEIGH		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL PLACE I						